
NORD#3 - Plage d'Amée
Plage d'Amée 23.9.2023

Pégase CO

Michel POULAIN
Pégase CO
Circuit : Découverte
Distance : 1500m
Temps : 0:17:32 (11'41"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Florence FASTRES 0:17:00

1. 51 00:02:46 141m 19'37"/km
2. 52 00:01:36 00:04:22 128m 12'30"/km
3. 57 00:02:17 00:06:39 253m 9'02"/km
4. 48 00:01:43 00:08:22 130m 13'12"/km
5. 47 00:01:22 00:09:44 120m 11'23"/km
6. 34 00:02:00 00:11:44 191m 10'28"/km
7. 35 00:01:18 00:13:02 109m 11'56"/km
8. 33 00:01:45 00:14:47 136m 12'52"/km
9. 32 00:01:03 00:15:50 97m 10'49"/km

10. 31 00:00:49 00:16:39 77m 10'36"/km
11. 999 00:00:53 00:17:32 95m 9'18"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.pégaseco.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4875
https://www.helga-o.com

